

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:W.P. No.40917 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	24.03.2023	<u>CMR, I</u> Since this matter pertains to Revenue Department, Registry is directed to place the same before appropriate Bench as per roster. <u>CMR, J</u> AKN	

