

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.40917 of 2022,
13636 & 15960 of 2018,
141 of 2019,
10118, 10119, 16119 & 16327 of 2023
and 12051 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	25.02.2026	<u>KM, J</u> List on 30.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.12051 of 2025 is extended till such time. KM, J MVK	

--	--	--	--